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LUNCH MENU 

Week of 8/14 thru 8/18 

 Tuesday, Aug. 15— Four Seasons: Club Sandwich, Chips & Salsa, 
Lemon Bars 

 Wednesday, Aug. 16—Chick-Fil-A: 8 piece  Chicken Nuggets, Lays 
chips, cookie 

 Thursday, Aug. 17— Papa Johns: Pepperoni Pizza, chips 
 

ORDERS FOR TUESDAY 8/22 NEED TO BE TURNED IN ON FRIDAY 8/18 

 

Week of 8/21 thru 8/25 

 Tuesday, Aug. 22—Rutlands: Cord Dog, Corn, Mac-n-Cheese, Cake 

 Wednesday, Aug. 23—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich, Lays  chips, 
cookie 

 Thursday, Aug. 24—Papa Johns: Cheese Pizza, chips 

     
 
Prices: Chick-Fil-A  $5.25  Four Seasons  $5.25 
  Rutlands $5.25  Subway     $5.25 
  Pizza Slices:       1-$2.00,      2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

 

This year you may order extra nuggets, strips, or sandwiches for 
$3.50 each.  Please write any additions on the order form for the 
day you are ordering. 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 
9:00 a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 

 

 

School picture day will be  

Friday, August 25  

Students should wear  
dress code or nicer. 
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Volleyball  Varsity and JV 

Aug 14 Mon Madison Acad Home 5:00 
Aug 15 Tue Highland Latin Home 4:00 
Aug 17 Thr Pleasant View    Away 4:30 
Aug 18 Fri Franklin Road Home 4:00 
Aug 22 Tue Oak Ridge Home 5:00 
Aug 24 Thr South Haven Home 4:30 
Aug 31 Thr Jo Byrns Away 5:00 

 

 

 

Volleyball  Middle School 

Aug 14 Mon Lewisburg Away 5:00 
Aug 15 Tue CCHS Away 4:00 
Aug 22 Tue Oak Ridge Home 5:00 
Aug 24 Thr South Haven Home 4:30 
Aug 25 Fri Tournament Home TBA 
Aug 26 Sat Tournament Home TBA 
Aug 28 Mon Lewisburg Home 5:00 
Aug 29 Tue Springfield Away 5:00 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Soccer  Varsity 

Aug 15 Tue Highland Latin Home 4:00 
Aug 18-19 Bosse Tourny Away TBA 
Aug 24 Thr North Hardin Home 5:00 
Aug 26 Sat Immaculata Away 12:00 
 
 
 

      Soccer  Middle School 

Aug 19 Sat Logan Co. Away 9:30 
Sep 01 Fri Russellville Home 5:30 
Sep 14 Thr Russellville Away 5:30 
Sep 16 Sat Todd Co. Away 9:00 
Sep 25 Mon Logan Co. Home 6:00 
 
 
 

 

         Cross County Track TBA 

The “Love” and “Always A 

Warrior” shirt order forms 

need to be turned in to 

Mrs. Candy no later than 

Friday, August 18, 2017. 

 

Order forms available in 

the front office. 



 3 

PARENTS:  PlusPortals access is now available. 
Established parents should visit www.plusportals.com/
HCAhopkinsville  and use last year’s login information. 
New parents should receive an email with login 
information. If you did not receive this email, please 
contact Mrs. Gabriel Reed  at g.reed@hcahopkinsville.org 
from your preferred email account. Please log on to view 
your child’s grades, attendance records, news from , and 
much more! 

If your student would like to receive a separate PlusPortals 
login, they should send an email as described above from 
their preferred email account. 
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We still have HCA 

dress code approved t-

shirts in youth sizes 

only available for $15.  

See Tressy Wells in the 

library to purchase 

Music, Vendors, Bouncers, Face Painting, Food and More! 

 

 
Parking is $10 per car. Admission is Free! 

 

SONFEST 2017 

Saturday, August 19
th

 

10 am – 10 pm 
  

Find us on Facebook:  www.facebook.com/sonfest2017 

 
Artists 

  

HCA Talent 

Marlin Coe 

Collin Hill 
Taylor & Parker Gray 

Haylee Page 

Lydia Walker 

Steve Boarman 

4
th
 Street Band 

Salient 

   
Vendors 

Tudor's Creations 

Lula Roe - Cassie Cato 

Shady Lane Shop 

Ever After Pearls 

Life in Christ Kingdom Ministries 

Towery's Restoration 

Agnes & Dora by Jenni Paparazzi/
Curious Cat Consignments 

Kissable Creations by Stacey 

WallFully 

Rodan & Fields 

Lula Roe by Linda Ritli 
Dippin’ Dots 

Burley BBQ Sauces & Jams 

Ozark Gourmet Lollipops 

and more! 

  
  . 

  

  
Come support fundraisers by these 

HCA Clubs & Organizations: 
  

Ambassadors, Archery, Baseball, 
Choir, Cross Country, Drama, National Honor Society, 

Spanish Honor Society & Volleyball. 


